


Programme
09:00 - 09:30: Registration, coffee 

 
09:30 - 09:40: Welcome

Dr Jessica Gardner (University Librarian and Director of Library Services, Cambridge University
Libraries)

 
09:40 - 13:00 

Part one:  Policy and practice (history, policy and economics)  
 

09:40 - 10:30: Prof Martin Paul Eve (Birkbeck, University of London)
 'The economics and political-economics of open access monograph publishing'

Questions to follow 
 

10:30 - 11:05: Dr Nicola Kozicharow (University of Cambridge) 
  'Open research publishing in the humanities' 

Questions to follow
 

~  11:05 - 11:30: Break  ~ 
 

11:30 - 12:00: Prof Margot Finn (President of the Royal Historical Society)
'Perspectives from the Royal Historical Society'

 
12:00 - 13:00: Panel discussion and questions from the audience

 ‘Policy and practice: Moving towards Plan S and REF’
 

Chair: Dr Steven Hill (Director of Research, Research England)
Panel: Prof Martin Paul Eve (Birkbeck, University of London), 

Prof Margot Finn (President of the Royal Historical Society), Hannah Hope (Open Research
Coordinator, Wellcome Trust), Prof Roger Kain (School of Advanced Study, University of London &

Chairman of the UUK OA Monographs Group)
 

~ 13:00 - 14:00: Lunch ~
 

Open monograph publisher stands for attendees to explore
Cambridge University Press, Radical Open Access, ScholarLed Publishers, Springer Nature, UCL Press

 



 
14:00 - 17:00

 Part two:  Experiences and innovations 
 

14:00 - 15:35:  Perspectives from Cambridge University Press
 

Ben Denne (Director of Publishing, Academic Books, CUP) 
'Researchers' perspectives on the purpose and value of the monograph: Survey results 2019'

Matt Day (Head of Open Research Policy & Partnerships, Publishing, CUP) 
'Definitions of open?'

Helen Barton (Commissioning Editor for Linguistics, Books, CUP) 
'Open Access monograph publishing: Benefits and challenges'

Chris Harrison (Publishing Development Director, H&SS Books, CUP)
 'Sharing Knowledge is Cool: OA experiments in context'

Questions to follow after each presentation
 

~ 15:35 - 15:55: Break ~
 

15:55 - 16:40: Panel discussion and questions from the audience 
 ‘Innovations in open monograph publishing’ 

 
Chair: Patricia Killiard (Deputy Director, Academic Services, Cambridge University Libraries) 
Panel: Janneke Adema (The Radical Open Access Collective/Coventry University), Ben Denne

(Director of Publishing, Academic Books, CUP), Dr Rupert Gatti (Trinity College/Faculty of
Economics/Open Book Publishers), Rosalind Pyne (Director, Open Access Books, Springer Nature),

Lara Speicher (Head of Publishing, UCL Press)
 

16:40 - 16:55: Reflections of the day
Dr Rupert Gatti (Trinity College/ Faculty of Economics/ Open Book Publishers), 

Dr Steven Hill (Director of Research, Research England), 
Prof Roger Kain (School of Advanced Study, University of London & Chairman of the UUK OA

Monographs Group), Dr Helen Snaith (Senior Policy Advisor, Research England)
 

16:55 - 17:00:  Closing remarks
 Niamh Tumelty (Head of Research Services and STEMM Libraries, Cambridge University Libraries)

 
~ 17:00 - 17:45: Wine reception ~

 



Join the conversation
 

Janneke Adema @Openreflections @RadicalOA
Helen Barton @CUPAcademic

Matt Day @CUPAcademic
Ben Denne @CUPAcademic

Prof Martin Paul Eve @martin_eve
Prof Margot Finn @RoyalHistSoc

Dr Jessica Gardner @CamUniLibrarian
Dr Rupert Gatti @rupertgatti

Chris Harrison @CUPAcademic
Dr Steven Hill @stevenhill @ResEngland

Hannah Hope @hjhope
Prof Roger Kain @BritishAcademy_  @SASNews

Patricia Killiard @p_killiard
Rosalind Pyne @rospyne @SN_OABooks

Dr Helen Snaith @Helen_snaith @ResEngland
Lara Speicher @UCLpress

Niamh Tumelty @niamhpage
 

St Catharine's College @catz_cambridge
 

#OAmonographs19                                     @CamOpenAccess
 
 
 
 
 


